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Subject:  	Invitation to participate digitally (online) in the ‘Transport and Climate Change Week 2022’, 9th until 13th of May 2022




Dear Madam / Sir,

On behalf of the ORF ETC, commissioned by BMZ and co-funded by the EU, we would like to invite you to the 5th Transport and Climate Change Week TCCW (general program) being held from the 9th to the 14th May 2022. TCCW is an event organised by the Deutsche Gesellschaft für Internationale Zusammenarbeit (GIZ) GmbH on behalf of the Federal Ministry for the Environment, Nature Conservation, Nuclear Safety and Consumer Protection (BMUV), and financed by the International Climate Initiative (IKI).

This GIZ's annual flagship event has a focus on transport decarbonization agenda, and it is a unique opportunity for policymakers and experts to build their capacity, their confidence, and their conviction to transform the transport sector towards a net-zero mobility future. 

This year, the peer-learning and training week will again be held in a hybrid format, combining on-site events with virtual participation. Online participants are able to “travel around the world” to the regional conferences in Africa, Asia, Latin America and South-East Europe. One conference day, broadcast from the Berlin studio, will connect the results of the regional events and allow participants to have cross-continental discussions. 

The event is a unique opportunity for policymakers and experts to build their capacity, their confidence, and their conviction to transform the transport sector towards net-zero emissions. Facebook link

Watch the regional program unfold via live-stream and register via the website. Kindly note that all participants are required to register on the following link and create an account: https://transportweek.plazz.net/#signup.html?\

We especially invite you to attend the SEE CONFERENCE DAY - Regional city exchange and panel discussion “INTEGRATED ENERGY, TRANSPORT AND CLIMATE PLANNING” organised by GIZ, ORF ETC, which will be held on 13th of May 2022, where online participants can directly be involved in the discussion via the live stream chat. 
Please check the agenda attached.












If you have any questions, please do not hesitate to contact our colleagues in respective countries:
Albania, Rodon Miraj: rodon.miraj@giz.de
BiH, Milenka Knezevic: milenka.knezevic@giz.de
Kosovo, Dukagjin Bakija: dukagjin.bakija@giz.de
Montenegro, Jasna Sekulovic: jasna.sekulovic@giz.de
North Macedonia, Elena Gavrilova Dimitrovska: elena.gavrilova@giz.de
Serbia, Svetlana Bacanin: svetlana.bacanin@giz.de

We are looking forward to seeing you online! 
 

Yours sincerely,  
 
	Dubravka Bošnjak
	Milenka Knežević

	Regional Project Manager  
	Regional Project Manager  
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